Perfect Stix, LLC
4776 Old Dixie Highway
Vero Beach, FL 32967

Toll Free: 800-341-0079

Perfect Stix = zrose

‘ (800) 341-0079
info@perfectstix.com
www.perfectstix.com

ECODELI COMERCIAL SA DE CV
Direccién: Carr. Cun-Tulum Km.17 Mza 7
Bodega D

77560 Cancun Mexico

81588 07/12/2021 $0.00
SHIP VIA SALES REP
Perfect Stix Trey

Grn Fork 158-100/50-PS
50 Bags of 100ct
6" Forks

Grn Spoon 158-50/100ct-PS

6" Wooden Cutlery Spoon 50 Bags 100 Count = 5,000 Count @

Grn Knife 158-50/100ct-PS
50 Bags of 100ct
6" Knifes

Grn Spoon 95-PS

3 1/2" Square Taster Spoons

Case of 100 Bags/100ct =10,000ct
THANK YOU FOR YOUR ORDER

See us at: www.perfectstix.com

PLEASE NOTE ADDRESS CHANGE: 4776 Old Dixie Highway, Vero Beach, FL
32967

Ecodeli comercial
1602 Industrial blvd.
Hidalgo, TX 78557

07/31/2021 Credit Card

SHIP VIA
Fed Ex Freight

30 107.25

40 121.00

20 90.75

10 165.00

SUBTOTAL
SHIPPING
TOTAL

PAYMENT
BALANCE DUE

Invoice

3,217.50

4,840.00

1,815.00

1,650.00

11,522.50

795.00
12,317.50
12,317.50

$0.00



